
 

Date Day Meet Place Time 

Feb 22 Sat 209 Shootout @ SJ Delta Stockton TBA 

Mar 1 Sat 
Kim Duyst 

Invitational/Stanislaus 
Turlock 10:00 am 

Mar 7 Fri 
Jack Albiani 

Invitational/MJC 
Modesto TBA 

Mar 14 Fri DeAnza Invitational Cupertino 9:00 am 

Mar 22 Sat Hornet Invitational Sacramento 9:00am 

Mar 29 Sat 
Ed Adams Invitational @ 

Hartnell 
Salinas TBA 

April 4-5 Fri-Sat 

Stanford Invitational, 

Stanford 

San Jose CC Invitational @ 

SJCC 

Palo Alto 

San Jose 

8:00 am 

TBA 

April 12 Sat 
Mauric Compton 

Invitational @ Merritt 
Oakland TBA 

April 18 Fri 
Raydell Barkley Invitational  
@ SJ Delta  

Stockton TBA 

April 18-

19 
Fri-Sat 

Chabot/LPC Last Chance @ 
Chabot Hayward 12:00pm 

April 21-

26 
Mon/Sat Conference Championships TBA TBA 

May 2 Fri 

Nor-Cal Championship 

Trials @  

@ De Anza 

Cupertino TBA 

May 10 Sat 

Nor-Cal Championship 

Finalsls @ 

@ De Anza 

Cupertino TBA 

May 16-

17 
Fri-Sat 

2013 State Championships @  

Mt. SAC 
Walnut TBA 
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